
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,039 943,636　
さば 540 578,768　
いわし 132 119,232　
こいわし 99 71,604　
さより 　
このしろ 62 23,737　
さわら 1,982 2,653,504　
ヤズ 28 14,472　
はまち 1,503 884,938　
ぶり 266 734,007 126 155,307　
まなかつお 492 1,075,455　
かつお 669 568,577　
かじき 90 251,640　
まぐろ 168 884,744　
いさき 88 126,684　
たちうお 312 421,175　
ぼら 76 22,896　
たい 12,439 9,198,011　
ちだい 568 156,464　
ちぬ 1,117 529,560　
れんこ 299 159,498　
めんたい 780 875,767　
すずき 1,041 785,501　
ぐち 46 40,871　
はぎ 1,533 1,970,186　
かれい 579 841,656　
ひらめ 609 1,193,806　
めばる 910 1,925,902　
ほご 704 859,910　
あいなめ 63 57,770　
おこぜ 269 690,978　
こち 99 63,824　
たなご 120 63,895　
べら 24 51,694　
むつ 　
さごし 100 64,024　
わち 　
はも 2,662 1,307,942　
あなご 101 209,668　
えい 21 4,369　
さけ 711 1,898,681　
ふぐ 31 29,149　
いか 2,494 2,876,175　
たこ 2,336 3,846,915　
かに 264 563,590　
うに 2 121,500　
なまこ 　
えび 1,024 2,050,586　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 3 34,020　
あさり 40 68,850　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 1,433 1,630,486　
あわび 19 188,006　
とり貝 　
みる貝 28 83,754　
その他貝類 9 29,700 188 253,076　
あゆ 24 78,192　
うなぎ 37 260,024　
その他淡水魚類 2 8,938　
その他鮮魚類 2,138 2,209,960 240 169,128　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

266 734,007 9 29,700計 42,235 45,965,813 268 252,882　
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品　　　目 愛媛 熊本  数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 580 1,378,097 1,619 2,321,733 1,434　
さば 540 578,768 1,071　
いわし 132 119,232 903　
こいわし 99 71,604 723　
さより 　
このしろ 62 23,737 383　
さわら 1,982 2,653,504 1,339　
ヤズ 28 14,472 517　
はまち 2,535 5,163,577 4,038 6,048,515 1,498　
ぶり 392 889,314 2,271　
まなかつお 492 1,075,455 2,185　
かつお 669 568,577 850　
かじき 90 251,640 2,796　
まぐろ 168 884,744 5,258　
いさき 40 57,407 129 184,091 1,431　
たちうお 312 421,175 1,351　
ぼら 76 22,896 301　
たい 4,917 6,563,792 17,356 15,761,803 908　
ちだい 568 156,464 276　
ちぬ 24 10,508 1,141 540,068 474　
れんこ 299 159,498 534　
めんたい 780 875,767 1,122　
すずき 1,041 785,501 754　
ぐち 46 40,871 894　
はぎ 1,533 1,970,186 1,286　
かれい 579 841,656 1,453　
ひらめ 436 1,229,645 1,045 2,423,451 2,319　
めばる 910 1,925,902 2,117　
ほご 704 859,910 1,222　
あいなめ 63 57,770 917　
おこぜ 269 690,978 2,568　
こち 99 63,824 646　
たなご 120 63,895 531　
べら 6 6,070 30 57,764 1,945　
むつ 　
さごし 100 64,024 641　
わち 　
はも 2,662 1,307,942 491　
あなご 101 209,668 2,079　
えい 21 4,369 206　
さけ 493 1,325,851 1,205 3,224,532 2,677　
ふぐ 31 29,149 953　
いか 2,494 2,876,175 1,153　
たこ 2,336 3,846,915 1,647　
かに 264 563,590 2,136　
うに 2 121,500 57,857　
なまこ 　
えび 1,024 2,050,586 2,002　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 3 34,020 11,340　
あさり 40 68,850 1,721　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 13 11,005 1,446 1,641,491 1,136　
あわび 19 188,006 9,833　
とり貝 　
みる貝 28 83,754 2,970　
その他貝類 197 282,776 1,437　
あゆ 24 78,192 3,258　
うなぎ 37 260,024 6,982　
その他淡水魚類 2 8,938 4,425　
その他鮮魚類 1 454 33 71,885 2,411 2,451,427 1,017　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

9,044 15,746,406 33 71,885計 　 51,854 62,800,693 1,211
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